
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE – NARASANNAPETA 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

RESULTS 2019-20 
 

I YEAR I SEMESTER 
 
  

           S.N
o Hall Ticket No  Name of the Student En

g 
Tel/Hi
n 

FC
-I 

FC-
II 

Ma
t 

Ph
y 

C
S Res 

1 1900442001 ATTILI. GAYATHRI C B D D B+ B+ C 
P(6.4
) 

2 1900442002 DHARAMANA BHANU 
PRAKASH F F F D B F F F 

3 1900442003 GOLLANGI HARISH F C F D F F F F 
4 1900442004 KIRRU HYMAVATHI F B F B D F F F 

5 1900442005 PANCHIREDDY 
DILLESWARA RAO F B B+ B F F F F 

6 1900442006 PANDA SRAVANI B+ O A B+ O A+ F F 
7 1900442007 SIMMA VENU B+ A D B B+ F F F 
8 1900442008 SUGGU RAMESH KUMAR F A B D F F F F 

9 1900442009 YALLA .UPENDRA B+ A+ B+ B+ O B+ B 
P(8.2
) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



I YEAR II SEMESTER 
 

S.No Hall Ticket No  Name of the Student Eng Hin/Tel CFOT 
CSS-
I Mat Phy Com Res 

1 1900442001 ATTILI. GAYATHRI B+ B+ F B B+ B+ B F 
2 1900442002 DHARAMANA BHANU PRAKASH C C F B+ F F F F 
3 1900442004 KIRRU HYMAVATHI C C F D C F F F 
4 1900442005 PANCHIREDDY DILLESWARA RAO B+ B+ F A F F F F 
5 1900442006 PANDA SRAVANI A O B A B+ A+ B+ P(8.2) 
6 1900442007 SIMMA VENU B+ B+ F A F C F F 
7 1900442008 SUGGU RAMESH KUMAR B B+ F B+ F F F F 
8 1900442009 YALLA .UPENDRA B+ A D A+ B A A P(7.56) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



II YEAR III SEMESTER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.NO. 
Hall Ticket 

No. Name of the Student Eng H/T IFT-II CSS-III 
M-
III P-III 

CS-
III Res 

1 1800442001 G.Jagapathi Naidu F B C D C C F F 
2 1800442002  K.Lakshmi Prasad Behara                 
3 1800442003 M.Lakshamana Rao                 
4 1800442004 P.Kali                 
5 1800442005  P.Kamlaeswararao F B D F F B F F 
6 1800442006  V.Shanumukha Rao                 
7 1800442007 K.Nagaraju   B B B F D C F 
8 1800442008 V.Ramu C A+ D B+ C A+ B P(8.16) 



 
 

II YEAR IV SEMESTER 
 

S.NO
. Hall Ticket No. Name of the Student 

FC-
IV 

A
S 

E
E LE 

M
-IV 

P-
IV 

CS-
IV Res 

1 1800442001 G.Jagapathi Naidu B+ D D B+ B B+ B+ p(6.72) 
2 1800442005  P.Kamlaeswararao B+ D D B D B+ D P(5.69) 
3 1800442007 K.Nagaraju C D D B+ D B+ D P(5.60) 
4 1800442008 V.Ramu A B D B B+ B+ B+ P(7.17)) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III YEAR V SEMESTER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

S.NO. 
Hall Ticket 

No. Name of the Student 
M-
V M-VI P-V P-VI 

COMP-
V 

COMP-
VI R 

1 1700442001 BADABANDALA. SIMHACHALAM               
2 1700442002 BAMMIDI. TARAKESWARARAO D F F F F F F 
3 1700442003 BARATAM. ROKESH C F F F F F F 
4 1700442005 CHALLA. BHARGAVARAO B+ B+ F F C C F 
5 1700442006 DUMPALA. BHASKARARAO O A B+ C B+ A P(8.26) 
6 1700442007 GODDU. GOWRISHANKAR B+ D F F C D F 
7 1700442008 GURUVELLI. CHANDRASEKHAR F F F F F F F 
8 1700442009 JALUMURU. JAGAT SEKHAR F F F F F F F 
9 1700442010 JEERU. KALYAN KUMAR               

10 1700442011 KALLI. ANIL REDDY F F F F F F F 
11 1700442012 KALLI.BHASKARA RAO B+ D B+ C F B+ F 
12 1700442013 KANUGULA. SAMPATH KUMAR F F F F F F F 
13 1700442016 PAILA. RAJAMOHAN F D F F F C F 
14 1700442017 PALLI.MANMADHA RAO               
15 1700442018 PITTA. RAJAGOPALA REDDY               
16 1700442020 SAINA. GOPI B B A B F F F 



III YEAR VI SEMESTER 
 

S.NO
. 

Hall Ticket 
No. Name of the Student 

N
A RE 

W
T DS CC P R 

1 1700442003 BARATAM. ROKESH C D C F B+ O F BC-D 

2 1700442007 GODDU. GOWRISHANKAR F D F F A O F BC-A 

3 1700442011 KALLI. ANIL REDDY F F F F B A+ F BC-A 

4 
1700442012 

KANUGULA. SAMPATH 
KUMAR B B+ B F B+ A+ F BC-D 

  

S.NO 
Hall ticket 

No 
Name of the Student 

N
A RE 

W
T IT 

AN
A 

PR
O R 

5 1700442005 CHALLA. BHARGAVARAO O B+ B+ B A O P(8.4) BC-D 

6 1700442006 DUMPALA. BHASKARARAO O C B B O O P(8.43) BC-A 

7 1700442016 PAILA. RAJAMOHAN C A B+ D C O P(6.56) BC-D 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


